Sunday, April 30, 2023

Veterans Jumpers
Di stance: 135 yards SCT: 41 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
08012 Kash T. Elison FEO
Di stance: 136 yards SCT: 40 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
12010 Fi xx R Huey 25. 33 0 0 0 1 Elim
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Sunday, April 30, 2023
Performancelll Jumpers

D stance: 134 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 04001 Si nba
2 Q 04006 Pi xi e
04003 Fi a
D stance: 134 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 08011 Pr est on
2 Q 08013 Lydi a
D stance: 135 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 12014 Jilly
2 Q 12011 Raven
3 Q 12012 Aida
12017 Nal a
12013 Onyx
D stance: 136 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16032 Denal i
2 Q 16029 P! nky
3 Q 16024 Quilo
Q 16025 Bryn
Q 16026 Fenway
16028 Danny
16018 Starr
16019 Favour
16027 Fig
16031 DeWal t
16020 Jet

41 seconds Per f ormance ||
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
D. Sl aybaugh 24. 37
T. Schil pp 36.01
D. Savo 35.42

38 seconds Per f ormance ||
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
N. Cush 25. 62
T. Gage 36. 90

37 seconds Per f ormance ||
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
D. Wod 28.08
A. Hoppe 28. 18
L. Sondag 36.74
K. Saunders 28. 60
C. Turner 23. 49

36 seconds Per f ormance ||
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
J. Bonsignore 20. 25
P. Teti 23.00
C. Vel as 23.34
J. Mento 25. 80
B. McC ung 31. 49
C. Feroe 36. 89 0. 89
R Conti 32.00
T. Ford 28. 83
L. Mark 31.95
V. WMadeiros 27.91
M St ankovi cs Absent
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D stance: 136 yards SCT: 38 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q 20049 Rhyze C. Turner
2 Q 20048 Magi c L. Brown

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 22
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 14

Percent Qualified: 63.6%
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D stance: 134 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 08002 Bi scotti

2 Q 08001 Penny
3 Q 08005 Tarl ton
D stance: 134 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 12009 Qucc
2 Q 12004 Luna
3 12003 Shi | oh
12005 Mar | ey
12008 Zest-E
D stance: 135 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16008 Si oux
2 Q 16012 d orious
16014 Mellie
16003 Rat chet
16016 Sam
16017 Ditto
16015 Joee
D stance: 136 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 20014 Dezi
2 Q 20001 Lark
3 Q 20018 Win
4 Q 20017 Bryl ee
Q 20005 Torin
Q 20020 Spar k
Q 20006 W cked

Sunday, April 30, 2023

Masters Jumpers
37 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
K. Conn 21. 64 0
L. Mark 29. 90 0
K. Paul | 35. 65 0
34 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
C. Madeiros 22.50 0
B. Bond 25.81 0
B. Bond 26. 96 1
B. Bond 29. 19 0
J. Rokosz 34.72 0.72 1
33 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
A. Petrochko 19. 53 0
L. Woner 20. 59 0
T. Her man 31.62 0
N. Cush No Ti ne 0
R. Sut herl and 53.53 20. 53 0
S. Costello 33. 11 0.11 0
T. Her man No Ti ne 0
32 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
L. Husson 19. 48 0
H. MNenly 21. 38 0
Z. G ssler 21. 49 0
J. Brook 21.55 0
S. Roth 22. 66 0
J. Mento 23.08 0
T. Ford 28. 97 0
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Q 20024 Siya
20004 Tagg
20038 Kai
20003 Brazen
20016 Ji nn
20015 Rhyt hm
20026 Ki ndl e
20030 Kona
20039 Ani

AEARAPFODARAOO

D stance: 136 yards SCT: 34 se

Place Arnband Call Nane Han
1 Q 24005 Jack T.
2 Q 24002 Ryder D.
3 Q 24001 Ri o D.

24009 Ni ckel H.
24010 Cip R.
L

24004 Zi ggy

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

Al ai no

W ddowson
Bar nhar t
Huey
Farrance
Husson
Schaefer
Bonsi ghor e
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Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Sunday, April 30, 2023
Veter ans Snooker

Openi ng: 56 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
08014 Fl'y L. Hopkins FEO
Openi ng: 54 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
12010 Fi xx R Huey Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: O
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Scor e
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Sunday, April 30, 2023
Performancelll Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance |11 16 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1S 16031 DeWal t V. Madeiros 41. 30 146 1+7 1+7
2 S 16032 Denal i J. Bonsignhore 44. 47 1+3 1+4 1+7 1+7
3 Q 16028 Danny C. Feroe 51. 42 1+7 145 1+2
Q 16026 Fenway B. McC ung 45. 88 1+2 1+7 145
16019 Favour T. Ford 42. 06 1+3 1+2 1+47 145
16027 Fig L. Mark No Ti e 1+2 1+4 1+7 1+7
16018 Starr R Conti 38.63 1+3 1+6 1+7 1+7
16024 Qilo C. Vel as 48. 66 1+2 1+6 1+0 1+7
16020 Jet M St ankovi cs 56. 50 1+6 1+7 1+42 1+2
Openi ng: 54 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1S 08013 Lydi a T. Gage 54.18 1+3 1+5 1+6
2 08011 Prest on N. Cush 43. 26 1+7 1+7
08016 | dgi e T. Herman Absent
Openi ng: 56 seconds Performance |11 4 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1S 04003 Fi a D. Savo 49. 50 1+2 1+7 1+6
2 S 04006 Pi xi e T. Schil pp 56. 19 1+2 1+7 146
3 04002 Lilly K. Wasko 71. 67 1+2 1+7 1+6
04001 Si mba D. Sl aybaugh 22.78 1+3 1+6 1+0
Openi ng: 54 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 s 12014 Jilly D. Whod 42.79 1+3 1+6 1+6
2 Q 12013 Onyx C. Turner 41. 15 1+2 1+7 1+5
3 Q 12017 Nal a K. Saunders 55.31 1+3 1+2 1+7 1+6
12012 A da L. Sondag 59. 83 1+6 1+7 1+0
12016 Spryte T. Gage Absent
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Openi ng: 52 seconds

Perf ormance |11

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 s 20049 Rhyze C. Turner

2 Q 20047 Ruger R Lutz
3 Q 20048 Magi ¢ L. Brown

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 22

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 13

Percent Qualified: 59.1%

20 inch Judge:
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Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 O s
40. 22 1+2 1+7 1+5 27
49. 15 1+2 1+7 1+6 20
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Scor e

44
38
37



Openi ng: 50 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane
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Sunday, April 30, 2023
M aster s Snooker

20 inch Judge:
Ti me

Handl er
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Masters 16 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me
A. Petrochko 43. 53
S. Costello 41. 47
T. Herman 37.52
T. Herman 18. 64
N. Cush 18. 70

Masters 24 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me
R Lutz 50. 40
H. Kol esa 40. 51
L. Husson 40. 75
T. Elison 23.56
R Sut herl and 14. 77
D. Barlics 14.51
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Openi ng: 52 seconds Mast er s

12 i nch

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

1S 12004 Luna B
2 Q 12003 Shi | oh B.
3 Q 12005 Mar | ey B
12009 Gucci C.

Openi ng: 54 seconds Mast er s

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han

08002 Bi scotti K
08001 Penny L.
08006 Shock Top K.
08005 Tarlton K
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Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent
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dl er

Conn
Mar k
Mor gan
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Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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25.71

Judge:
Ti me

40. 90
48. 94
54. 29
56. 03
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Qual i fi

Pl ace

1
2
3
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1
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Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WN PP
(ON O N ON'O)

Qual i fi

Pl ace

~No A wWwN R
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Q

Q
Q

er Cutoff: 37.28

Armband Cal

08002
08008
08001

Name

Bi scotti
Tanzanite
Penny

er Cutoff: 44.88

Ar mband Cal

12005
12009
12007

Name

Mar | ey
Qucc
Rayne

er Cutoff: 32.65

Arnband Call Nane
16008 Si oux
16014 Mellie
16009 Vi si on
16002 Toby
16016 Sam
16003 Rat chet
16012 d orious
16005 Kayl ee
16017 Ditto

er Cutoff: 34.27

Arnband Call Nane
20003 Brazen
20014 Dezi
20015 Rhyt hm
20002 Val or
20026 Ki ndl e
20001 Lar k
20018 Whi n

Sunday, April 30, 2023
Steeplechase

8 inch Judge:

Handl er

K. Conn
L. Woner
L. Mark

12 inch Judge:

Handl er

B. Bond
C. Madeiros
J. Rokosz

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

Pet r ochko
Her man
Hef f ner

G bi son
Sut her | and
Cush

Worrer

Sl aybaugh
Costello

worzarr4dp»

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

Huey
Husson
Husson
Huey
Schaefer
McNenl y
G ssl er
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Scott Lovelis

Ti me

29.
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Scott Lovelis

83
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94

Ti me

35.
33.
36.
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14
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24.
24.
29.
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32.

34
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No
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Scott Lovelis
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65
32
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.28
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27.
27.
27.
29.
29.
31.
27.
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20037 Tiva K. Lei sey 34.53
20020 Spar k J. Mento 31. 37
20023 Kenzi e P. Teti 35. 88
20011 Caspi an A Stuttard 25. 94
20009 Dash J. Sanpl e 36. 25
20039 Ani K. Barnhart 42. 54
20024 Siya S. Alainmo 42.81
20016 Jinn C. Farrance 44. 74
20033 Enber S. Peppes 45. 06
20030 Kona J. Bonsignhore No Ti e
20012 Snmuggl er K. Ki ngsbury No Ti e
20017 Bryl ee J. Brook No Ti e
20038 Kai K. Barnhart No Ti e
20031 Ryobi J. Bonsignhore No Ti e
20013 Dutton K. Ki ngsbury FEO
Qualifier Cutoff: 32.41 24 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 Q 24010 dip R Sut herl and 25. 93
2 Q 24004 Zi ggy L. Husson 31.33
3 24005 Jack T. Elison 32.54
4 24009 Ni ckel H. Kol esa 30. 65
24006 Dawki ns R Lutz 36.75
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 41
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Qualifier Cutoff: 67.86 4 inch (P) Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 Q 04006 Pi xi e T. Schil pp 54. 29
2 Q 04002 Lilly K. Wasko 55. 97
Qualifier Cutoff: 44.06 8 inch (P) Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 Q 08011 Prest on N. Cush 35. 25
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2 Q 08010 Dillon M Qurney 38.03
3 Q 08016 | dgi e T. Herman 36. 57
Qualifier Cutoff: 53.01 12 inch (P) Judge: Scott
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 Q 12013 Onyx C. Turner 37.41
2 12012 A da L. Sondag 61. 90
12017 Nal a K. Saunders No Ti e
Qualifier Cutoff: 40.60 16 inch (P) Judge: Scott
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 Q 16029 P! nky P. Teti 30. 39
2 Q 16024 Quilo C. Vel as 31. 39
3 Q 16020 Jet M St ankovi cs 35. 67
4 16018 Starr R Conti 41. 07
16021 Nova A Stuttard 36. 64
16026 Fenway B. McC ung 42. 37
16027 Fig L. Mark 38.97
16025 Bryn J. Mento No Ti e
Qualifier Cutoff: 41.82 20 inch (P) Judge: Scott
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 Q 20048 Magi ¢ L. Brown 33. 46
2 Q 20046 Sam C. Johnson 33. 68
3 Q 20054 Li nney S. Covelle 39.15
4 Q 20052 Jace N. Peppes 35.13
20053 Jax S. Peppes 49. 97
20055 Perfect Ten S. Loos No Ti e
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 22
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEO

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent CQualified:
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Sunday, April 30, 2023
Perf. Combined Pairs

Di stance: 147 yards SCT: 58 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 12013 Onyx C. Turner
Q 12015 Ti no A. Scudi eri
08016 | dgi e T. Herman
12012 A da L. Sondag
Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 56 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 16026 Fenway B. McC ung
20048 Magi ¢ L. Brown
2 Q 08013 Lydi a T. Gage
Q 16018 Starr R Conti
3 Q 12017 Nal a K. Saunders
Q 20052 Jace N. Peppes
4 Q 04006 Pi xi e T. Schil pp
Q 16020 Jet M St ankovi cs
Q 12016 Spryte T. Gage
Q 16025 Bryn J. Mento
20046 Sam C. Johnson
20053 Jax S. Peppes
16027 Fig L. Mark
20047 Ruger R Lutz
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 18
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 66.7%

Perf. Conbi ned

Ti me

50. 35

75. 88

Perf. Conbi ned

Ti me

39.94

41.51

40. 94

54.78

49. 89

48. 90
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Sunday, April 30, 2023
Combined Pairs

Di stance: 147 yards SCT: 55 seconds Combi ned Mni Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1 Q 08015 | cee K. Conn 33.91 0 0 0 0 33.91
16009 Vi si on L. Heffner
2 Q 08001 Penny L. Mark 38.71 0 0 0 0 38.71
Q 16017 Ditto S. Costello
3 Q 12003 Shi | oh B. Bond 38.51 1 0 0 0 43. 51
Q 16012 d orious L. Woner
Q 08008 Tanzanite L. Woner 44. 48 0 0 0 0 44, 48
Q 16003 Rat chet N. Cush
D stance: 150 yards SCT: 53 seconds Combi ned Qpen Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1 Q 20018 Win Z. Gssler 32. 87 0 0 0 32. 87
24006 Dawki ns R Lutz
2 Q 08002 Bi scotti K. Conn 35.05 0 0 0 35. 05
Q 24010 dip R Sut herl and
3 Q 20001 Lark H MNenly 38.24 0 0 0 38. 24
Q 20030 Kona J. Bonsignhore
4 Q 12002 Wlie N. Cush 40. 57 0 0 0 40. 57
Q 20014 Dezi L. Husson
5 Q 12001 Eddi e M Qurney 40. 94 0 0 0 40. 94
Q 20005 Torin S. Roth
Q 20033 Enber S. Peppes 41. 24 0 1 0 46. 24
16012 *** Jorious and L. Woner ***
Q 16015 Joee T. Herman 42. 05 0 1 0 47. 05
Q 20017 Bryl ee J. Brook
12004 Luna B. Bond 34.48 0 0 1 54. 48
20010 Aurelia A Stuttard
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Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Tot al

20002
20004

16002
20009

12008
24005

12005
20007

20016
20026

20049

Tot al

Val or R
Tagg D.
Toby L.
Dash J.
Zest-E J.
Jack T.
Mar | ey B.
Ti rmy T.
Ji nn C.
Ki ndl e K.
Rhyze C.

Huey
W ddowson

G bi son
Sampl e

Rokosz
Eli son

Bond
Ford

Farrance
Schaef er

Tur ner

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 33
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1

Nunber of Dogs FEG O

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

41. 09

45. 29

48. 23

74.92

No Ti ne

Absent
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61. 09

65. 29

68. 23

94. 92

Elim



Sunday, April 30, 2023
Performance| Standard

D stance: 144 yards SCT: 71 seconds Per f or mance | 4 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 04004 Oona M Anmol e 72.23 1.23 0 0 0 0 1.23
Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 67 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 12016 Spryte T. CGage 61. 79 0 0 0 0 0. 00
D stance: 147 yards SCT: 68 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 16022 Laver ne S. Fineman 54. 88 0 0 0 0 0.00
D stance: 147 yards SCT: 68 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 20052 Jace N. Peppes 47. 25 0 2 0 0 10. 00

20053 Jax S. Peppes Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 5
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Sunday, April 30, 2023

Starters Standard
Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 64 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 16002 Toby L. G bison 38.53 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 16005 Kayl ee D. Sl aybaugh 45. 47 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 16009 Vi si on L. Heffner 36.94 0 1 0 0 5. 00
16013 Bi scui t L. Christnman 70. 42 6. 42 0 1 0 0 11. 42
D stance: 147 yards SCT: 65 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 20022 M cki . Fischman 67. 44 2.44 0 0 0 0 2.44
2 20007  Ti mmy T. Ford 72.77 7.77 0 1 0 0 12. 77
3 20009 Dash J. Sanple 51.17 0 4 0 0 20. 00
20011 Caspi an A Stuttard No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
24004 Zi ggy L. Husson Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 25.0%
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Sunday, April 30, 2023
Performancell Standard

D stance: 168 yards SCT: 60 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 20045 Catalina A. Hunter 77.83 17. 83 1 0 0 0 22. 83

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoor
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Sunday, April 30, 2023
Advanced Standard

Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 63 seconds Advanced 8 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 08015 | cee K. Conn 56. 77
Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 59 seconds Advanced 12 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 12004 Luna B. Bond 52.74
12002 Wlie N. Cush 61. 56 2.56
Di stance: 166 yards SCT: 56 seconds Advanced 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
16012 d orious L. Woner No Ti e
Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 53 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 20002 Val or R Huey 39. 08
2 20024 Siya S. Alainp 53. 85 0.85
3 20031 Ryobi L. Keller 65. 24 12. 24
20030 Kona J. Bonsignhore 64. 96 11. 96
20010 Aurelia A Stuttard No Ti e
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 11.1%
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Scor e

5. 00

Scor e

5.00
Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

0. 00
5.85
37.24
61. 96
Elim



Sunday, April 30, 2023
Veterans Standard

None entered
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D stance: 159 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 04006 Pi xi e
D stance: 159 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 08013 Lydi a
08011 Prest on
D stance: 160 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 12012 Aida
12017 Nal a
D stance: 162 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16020 Jet
2 Q 16024 Quilo
3 Q 16029 P! nky
Q 16018 Starr
Q 16019 Favour
16021 Nova
D stance: 162 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
20048 Magi ¢

59 seconds Per f ormance ||
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
T. Schil pp 63. 61 4.61

53 seconds Per f ormance ||
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
T. Gage 46. 45
N. Cush 40. 30

52 seconds Per f ormance ||
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
L. Sondag 47. 33
K. Saunders No Ti ne

51 seconds Per f ormance ||
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
M St ankovi cs 34. 89
C. Vel as 35.20
P. Teti 35.35
R Conti 37.19
T. Ford 50. 36
A. Stuttard Absent

53 seconds Per f ormance ||
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
L. Brown No Ti ne

Sunday, April 30, 2023
Performancelll Standard
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Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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D stance: 159 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 08002 Bi scotti
2 08008 Tanzanite
D stance: 159 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 12003 Shi | oh
2 12005 Mar | ey
12001 Eddi e
D stance: 160 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16008 Si oux
2 Q 16017 Ditto
3 16016 Sam
16015 Joee
16014 Mellie
D stance: 162 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 20017 Bryl ee
2 Q 20001 Lark
3 Q 20018 Win
4 Q 20004 Tagg
Q 20005 Torin
Q 20026 Ki ndl e
Q 20023 Kenzi e
20006 W cked
20039  Ani
20003 Brazen
20038 Kai
20029 Spi ce

Sunday, April 30, 2023

M asters Standard

54 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
K. Conn 30. 54 0
L. Woner 50. 04 1

48 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
B. Bond 35.10 0
B. Bond 42. 07 1
M Qur ney No Ti e 0

47 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
A. Petrochko 27.05 0
S. Costello 34. 80 0
R. Sut herl and 31. 32 1
T. Her man Absent
T. Her man Absent

46 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
J. Brook 30. 87 0
H. MNenly 32.08 0
Z. Gssler 32.12 0
D. W ddowson 33.70 0
S. Roth 34.32 0
K. Schaef er 34. 67 0
P. Teti 39.85 0
T. Ford 51. 89 5.89 0
K. Barnhart No Ti ne 0
R Huey No Ti e 0
K. Barnhart No Ti ne 0
K. Linsky Absent
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20016 Ji nn C. Farrance

D stance: 162 yards SCT: 48 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er
1 Q 24005 Jack T. Elison
24009 N ckel H. Kol esa

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 21
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified:

FEO

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

31.63
No Ti ne
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